CONTENTS

Acknowledgments
Introduction

Part I: Critical Survey of Disability Theatre Aesthetics,
Politics, and Practices

1  Whatis Disability Theatre?

2 Critical Embodimentand Casting

3 Staging Inclusion

4  Inherited Plays and New Approaches
Part Il: Critical Perspectives

5 “Every Man his Specialty”: Beckett, Disability, and
Dependence Michael Davidson

6 Reclaiming the Ordinary Extraordinary Body: Or,
The Importance of The Glass Menagerie for Literary
Disability Studies Ann M. Fox

7 Access Aesthetics and Modern Drama: An Interview
with Jenny Sealey on Graeae Theatre Company’s The
Threepenny Operaand BloodWeddingKirsty Johnston

8 Shattering the Glass Menagerie Terry Galloway,

M . Shane Grant, BenGunter, andCarrie Sandahl

13

15

37

59

83

107

109

129

153

163



183

Notes

Bibliography 211
Notes on Contributors 225
Index 227

VIl



