CONTENTS

Acl	knowledgments	ix
Int	roduction	1
	rt I: Critical Survey of Disability Theatre Aesthetics, litics, and Practices	13
1	What is Disability Theatre?	15
2	Critical Embodiment and Casting	37
3	Staging Inclusion	59
4	Inherited Plays and New Approaches	83
Part II: Critical Perspectives		107
5	"Every Man his Specialty": Beckett, Disability, and Dependence Michael Davidson	109
6	Reclaiming the Ordinary Extraordinary Body: Or, The Importance of <i>The Glass Menagerie</i> for Literary Disability Studies Ann M. Fox	129
7	Access Aesthetics and Modern Drama: An Interview with Jenny Sealey on Graeae Theatre Company's The Threepenny Opera and Blood Wedding Kirsty Johnston	153
8	Shattering the Glass Menagerie Terry Galloway, M. Shane Grant, Ben Gunter, and Carrie Sandahl	163

Notes	183
Bibliography	211
Notes on Contributors	225
Index	227